
ADDAMS FAMILY
CONFLICTS REPORT

DAY DATE TIME CONFLICT OR NEAR CONFLICT (explain)
MON 09/01/25 HOLIDAY
Tues 09/02/25 6-9 PM
WED 09/03/25 6-9pm
THU 09/04/25 6-9pm
Friday 09/05/25 6-8pm
SAT 09/06/26 10am-6pm
SUN 09/07/25 noon - 6pm
MON 09/08/25 6-9pm
Tues 09/09/25 6-9pm
WED 09/10/25 6-9pm
THU 09/11/25 6-9pm
Friday 09/12/25 6-8pm
SAT 09/13/25 10am-6pm
SUN 09/14/25 noon - 6pm
MON 09/15/25 6-9pm
Tues 09/16/25 6-9 pm
WED 09/17/25 6-9pm
THU 09/18/25 6-9pm
Friday 09/19/25 6-8pm
SAT 09/20/25 10am-6pm
SUN 09/21/25 noon - 6pm
MON 09/22/25 6-9pm
TUES 09/23/25 ??? Rosh Hoshana -individual work possible (also during day)
WED 09/24/25 6-9pm
THU 09/25/25 6-9pm
Friday 09/26/25 6-8 pm
SAT 09/27/25 10am-6pm First publicity blitz
SUN 09/28/25 noon - 6pm
MON 09/29/25 6-9pm
Tues 09/30/25 6-9pm



ADDAMS FAMILY
CONFLICTS REPORT

WED 10/01/25 6-9pm
THU 10/02/25 Yom Kippur - individual work possible (also during day)
Friday 10/03/25 6-8 pm
SAT 10/04/25 10am-6pm
SUN 10/05/25 noon - 6pm
MON 10/06/25 6-9pm
Tues 10/07/25 6-9pm
WED 10/08/25 6-9pm
THU 10/09/25 6-9pm
Friday 10/10/25 6-8 pm
SAT 10/11/25 10am-6pm
SUN 10/12/25 noon - 5 pm Kentlands Oktoberfest - publicity blitz
MON 10/13/25 6-9pm
Tues. 10/14/25 6-9pm
WED 10/15/25 6-9pm
THU 10/16/25 6-9pm

NO CONFLICTS ALLOWED BEYOND THIS POINT
FRI 10/17/25 6-8:30 pm sing through entire show
SAT 10/18/25 10am-6pm
SUN 10/19/25 2pm-9pm Official load-in  - actors on call from 2pm to 9pm
MON 10/20/25 6-10pm Tech
TUE 10/21/25 6-10pm Tech
WED 10/22/25 6-10pm Tech
THU 10/23/25 6-10pm Tech and invited dress
FRI 10/24/25 5:30-9:30pm Actors: 5:30, Crew 6:00, Performance 7:30 pm Curtain
SAT 10/25/25 9am-4 pm Actors 9:00, Crew 9:30, Performance 11am, short lunch break, Performance 2pm
SUN 10/26/25 11am-6pm Actors 11:00, Crew 11:30, Performance 1pm, short lunch break, Performance 4pm
THU 10/30/25 6-9pm Brush Up
FRI 10/31/25 NO SHOW - HALLOWEEN
SAT 11/01/25 9am-4pm Actors 9:00, Crew 9:30, Performance 11am, short lunch break, Performance 2pm
SUN 11/02/25 11am-6pm Brunch 10:00, All call 11:15, Performance 1pm, short lunch, Performance 4pm, STRIKE


